
PRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGEPRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGEPRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGEPRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGE

 Final .22 SCORES BENCH Final .22 SCORES BENCH

PLACE COMP # LAST FIRST T1 T2 BENCH 
SCORE

1 WEBER RUSS 245.06 240.03 485.09
2 WEBER PAT 236.03 232.02 468.05
3 CHICON ALLEN 202.00 224.00 426.00
4 DEINES IRV 238.03 235.01 473.04
5 SMALLEY JO B 239.02 244.05 483.07
6 BELL GLORIA 230.02 229.01 459.03
7 BELL RON 231.02 236.03 467.05
8 FLINT BILL 235.03 220.02 455.05
9 SPENCER JON 238.04 235.03 473.07

10 NELSON GARY 248.08 241.04 489.12
11 GEORGE DAVID 237.05 236.03 473.08
12 LOPAS CHUCK 239.04 241.60 480.64
13 HOOKS RUSS 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 SMITH GAYLORD 233.02 235.02 468.04
15 LOPAS CAROL 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 VERHALL KIRK 233.02 230.03 463.05
17 EVANS REED 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 JONES RANDY 240.04 237.00 477.04
19 JONES ONIETA 0.00 0.00 0.00

22 RF BENCH FINAL22 RF BENCH FINAL

.22 SCORES BENCH.22 SCORES BENCH

PLACE COMP # LAST FIRST T1 T2 BENCH 
SCORE

1 10 NELSON GARY 248.08 241.04 489.12
2 1 WEBER RUSS 245.06 240.03 485.09
3 5 SMALLEY JO B 239.02 244.05 483.07
4 12 LOPAS CHUCK 239.04 241.60 480.64
5 18 JONES RANDY 240.04 237.00 477.04
6 11 GEORGE DAVID 237.05 236.03 473.08
7 9 SPENCER JON 238.04 235.03 473.07
8 4 DEINES IRV 238.03 235.01 473.04
9 2 WEBER PAT 236.03 232.02 468.05

10 14 SMITH GAYLORD 233.02 235.02 468.04
11 7 BELL RON 231.02 236.03 467.05
12 16 VERHALL KIRK 233.02 230.03 463.05
13 6 BELL GLORIA 230.02 229.01 459.03
14 8 FLINT BILL 235.03 220.02 455.05
15 3 CHICON ALLEN 202.00 224.00 426.00
16 19 JONES ONIETA 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 17 EVANS REED 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 15 LOPAS CAROL 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 13 HOOKS RUSS 0.00 0.00 0.00



PRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGEPRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGEPRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGEPRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGE

FINAL .22 SCORES OFF-HANDFINAL .22 SCORES OFF-HAND

PLACE COMP # LAST FIRST T1 T2 OFF-HAND 
SCORE

1 WEBER RUSS 181.00 182.00 363.00
2 WEBER PAT 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 CHICON ALLEN 160.00 141.00 301.00
4 DEINES IRV 148.00 167.00 315.00
5 SMALLEY JO B 192.00 172.00 364.00
6 BELL GLORIA 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 BELL RON 186.00 173.00 359.00
8 FLINT BILL 151.00 161.00 312.00
9 SPENCER JON 136.00 178.00 314.00

10 NELSON GARY 196.00 228.00 424.00
11 GEORGE DAVID 138.00 159.01 297.01
12 LOPAS CHUCK 186.01 179.00 365.01
13 HOOKS RUSS 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 SMITH GAYLORD 147.00 135.00 282.00
15 LOPAS CAROL 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 VERHALL KIRK 181.00 165.00 346.00
17 EVANS REED 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 JONES RANDY 136.00 155.00 291.00
19 JONES ONIETA 0.00 0.00 0.00

22 RF OFF-HAND FINAL22 RF OFF-HAND FINAL

FINAL .22 SCORES OFF-HANDFINAL .22 SCORES OFF-HAND

PLACE COMP # LAST FIRST T1 T2 OFF-HAND 
SCORE

1 10 NELSON GARY 196.00 228.00 424.00
2 12 LOPAS CHUCK 186.01 179.00 365.01
3 5 SMALLEY JO B 192.00 172.00 364.00
4 1 WEBER RUSS 181.00 182.00 363.00
5 7 BELL RON 186.00 173.00 359.00
6 16 VERHALL KIRK 181.00 165.00 346.00
7 4 DEINES IRV 148.00 167.00 315.00
8 9 SPENCER JON 136.00 178.00 314.00
9 8 FLINT BILL 151.00 161.00 312.00

10 3 CHICON ALLEN 160.00 141.00 301.00
11 11 GEORGE DAVID 138.00 159.01 297.01
12 18 JONES RANDY 136.00 155.00 291.00
13 14 SMITH GAYLORD 147.00 135.00 282.00
14 2 WEBER PAT 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 6 BELL GLORIA 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 13 HOOKS RUSS 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 15 LOPAS CAROL 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 17 EVANS REED 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 19 JONES ONIETA 0.00 0.00 0.00



22 RF AGGREGATE FINALS22 RF AGGREGATE FINALS22 RF AGGREGATE FINALS

FINAL .22 SCORES AGGREGATEFINAL .22 SCORES AGGREGATEFINAL .22 SCORES AGGREGATE

PLACE COMP # LAST FIRST BENCH OFF-HAND 22 RF 
AGGREGATE

1 10 NELSON GARY 489.12 424.00 913.12
2 1 WEBER RUSS 485.09 363.00 848.09
3 5 SMALLEY JO B 483.07 364.00 847.07
4 12 LOPAS CHUCK 480.64 365.01 845.65
5 7 BELL RON 467.05 359.00 826.05
6 16 VERHALL KIRK 463.05 346.00 809.05
7 4 DEINES IRV 473.04 315.00 788.04
8 9 SPENCER JON 473.07 314.00 787.07
9 11 GEORGE DAVID 473.08 297.01 770.09

10 18 JONES RANDY 477.04 291.00 768.04
11 8 FLINT BILL 455.05 312.00 767.05
12 14 SMITH GAYLORD 468.04 282.00 750.04
13 3 CHICON ALLEN 426.00 301.00 727.00
14 2 WEBER PAT 468.05 0.00 468.05
15 6 BELL GLORIA 459.03 0.00 459.03
16 13 HOOKS RUSS 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 15 LOPAS CAROL 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 17 EVANS REED 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 19 JONES ONIETA 0.00 0.00 0.00



PRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGEPRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGEPRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGEPRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGE

IRON SIGHT BENCH RESTIRON SIGHT BENCH REST

PLACE COMP # LAST FIRST T1 T2 SCORE 
BENCH

1 WEBER RUSS 241.02 234.02 475.04
2 WEBER PAT 232.03 229.01 461.04
3 CHICON ALLEN 181.01 155.00 336.01
4 DEINES IRV 228.02 233.02 461.04
5 SMALLEY JO B 231.01 231.00 462.01
6 BELL GLORIA 209.00 236.03 445.03
7 BELL RON 214.00 225.00 439.00
8 FLINT BILL 240.03 235.01 475.04
9 SPENCER JON 173.00 201.00 374.00

10 NELSON GARY 238.02 240.03 478.05
11 GEORGE DAVID 230.02 215.00 445.02
12 LOPAS CHUCK 222.01 232.02 454.03
13 HOOKS RUSS 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 SMITH GAYLORD 230.02 231.01 461.03
15 LOPAS CAROL 220.01 228.01 448.02
16 VERHALL KIRK 218.00 212.01 430.01
17 EVANS REED 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 JONES RANDY 220.02 217.01 437.03
19 JONES ONIETA 237.02 238.02 475.04

IRON SIGHT BENCH RESTIRON SIGHT BENCH REST

PLACE COMP # LAST FIRST T1 T2 SCORE 
BENCH

1 10 NELSON GARY 238.02 240.03 478.05
2 1 WEBER RUSS 241.02 234.02 475.04
3 19 JONES ONIETA 237.02 238.02 475.04
4 8 FLINT BILL 240.03 235.01 475.04
5 5 SMALLEY JO B 231.01 231.00 462.01
6 4 DEINES IRV 228.02 233.02 461.04
7 2 WEBER PAT 232.03 229.01 461.04
8 14 SMITH GAYLORD 230.02 231.01 461.03
9 12 LOPAS CHUCK 222.01 232.02 454.03

10 15 LOPAS CAROL 220.01 228.01 448.02
11 6 BELL GLORIA 209.00 236.03 445.03
12 11 GEORGE DAVID 230.02 215.00 445.02
13 7 BELL RON 214.00 225.00 439.00
14 18 JONES RANDY 220.02 217.01 437.03
15 16 VERHALL KIRK 218.00 212.01 430.01
16 9 SPENCER JON 173.00 201.00 374.00
17 3 CHICON ALLEN 181.01 155.00 336.01
18 13 HOOKS RUSS 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 17 EVANS REED 0.00 0.00 0.00



PRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGEPRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGEPRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGEPRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGE

IRON SIGHT  OFF-HANDIRON SIGHT  OFF-HAND

PLACE COMP # LAST FIRST T1 T2 OFF-HAND 
SCORE

1 WEBER RUSS 175.00 168.00 343.00
2 WEBER PAT 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 CHICON ALLEN 107.00 121.00 228.00
4 DEINES IRV 156.00 149.00 305.00
5 SMALLEY JO B 184.00 181.00 365.00
6 BELL GLORIA 159.00 185.00 344.00
7 BELL RON 142.00 179.01 321.01
8 FLINT BILL 155.00 196.00 351.00
9 SPENCER JON 172.01 167.00 339.01

10 NELSON GARY 184.00 181.00 365.00
11 GEORGE DAVID 155.00 161.00 316.00
12 LOPAS CHUCK 188.01 185.00 373.01
13 HOOKS RUSS 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 SMITH GAYLORD 204.00 179.00 383.00
15 LOPAS CAROL 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 VERHALL KIRK 185.00 186.00 371.00
17 EVANS REED 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 JONES RANDY 189.00 174.00 363.00
19 JONES ONIETA 0.00 0.00 0.00

IRON SIGHT  OFF-HANDIRON SIGHT  OFF-HAND

PLACE COMP # LAST FIRST T1 T2 OFF-HAND 
SCORE

1 14 SMITH GAYLORD 204.00 179.00 383.00
2 12 LOPAS CHUCK 188.01 185.00 373.01
3 16 VERHALL KIRK 185.00 186.00 371.00
4 5 SMALLEY JO B 184.00 181.00 365.00
5 10 NELSON GARY 184.00 181.00 365.00
6 18 JONES RANDY 189.00 174.00 363.00
7 8 FLINT BILL 155.00 196.00 351.00
8 6 BELL GLORIA 159.00 185.00 344.00
9 1 WEBER RUSS 175.00 168.00 343.00

10 9 SPENCER JON 172.01 167.00 339.01
11 7 BELL RON 142.00 179.01 321.01
12 11 GEORGE DAVID 155.00 161.00 316.00
13 4 DEINES IRV 156.00 149.00 305.00
14 3 CHICON ALLEN 107.00 121.00 228.00
15 2 WEBER PAT 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 13 HOOKS RUSS 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 15 LOPAS CAROL 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 17 EVANS REED 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 19 JONES ONIETA 0.00 0.00 0.00



PRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGEPRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGEPRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGEPRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGE

ANY SIGHT BENCH RESTANY SIGHT BENCH REST

PLACE COMP # LAST FIRST T1 T2 SCORE 
BENCH

1 WEBER RUSS 244.06 243.06 487.12
2 WEBER PAT 238.01 240.05 478.06
3 CHICON ALLEN 226.01 240.03 466.04
4 DEINES IRV 241.03 245.05 486.08
5 SMALLEY JO B 232.02 242.05 474.07
6 BELL GLORIA 244.05 224.00 468.05
7 BELL RON 245.06 244.04 489.10
8 FLINT BILL 239.02 242.04 481.06
9 SPENCER JON 219.00 216.01 435.01

10 NELSON GARY 245.05 247.07 492.12
11 GEORGE DAVID 235.03 225.00 460.03
12 LOPAS CHUCK 192.01 233.03 425.04
13 HOOKS RUSS 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 SMITH GAYLORD 236.02 234.01 470.03
15 LOPAS CAROL 240.03 239.02 479.05
16 VERHALL KIRK 231.02 223.00 454.02
17 EVANS REED 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 JONES RANDY 233.01 225.02 458.03
19 JONES ONIETA 233.02 224.01 457.03

ANY SIGHT BENCH RESTANY SIGHT BENCH REST

PLACE COMP # LAST FIRST T1 T2 SCORE 
BENCH

1 10 NELSON GARY 245.05 247.07 492.12
2 7 BELL RON 245.06 244.04 489.10
3 1 WEBER RUSS 244.06 243.06 487.12
4 4 DEINES IRV 241.03 245.05 486.08
5 8 FLINT BILL 239.02 242.04 481.06
6 15 LOPAS CAROL 240.03 239.02 479.05
7 2 WEBER PAT 238.01 240.05 478.06
8 5 SMALLEY JO B 232.02 242.05 474.07
9 14 SMITH GAYLORD 236.02 234.01 470.03

10 6 BELL GLORIA 244.05 224.00 468.05
11 3 CHICON ALLEN 226.01 240.03 466.04
12 11 GEORGE DAVID 235.03 225.00 460.03
13 18 JONES RANDY 233.01 225.02 458.03
14 19 JONES ONIETA 233.02 224.01 457.03
15 16 VERHALL KIRK 231.02 223.00 454.02
16 9 SPENCER JON 219.00 216.01 435.01
17 12 LOPAS CHUCK 192.01 233.03 425.04
18 13 HOOKS RUSS 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 17 EVANS REED 0.00 0.00 0.00



PRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGEPRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGEPRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGEPRE- PROTEST   SUBJECT TO CHANGE

ANY SIGHT BENCH RESTANY SIGHT BENCH REST

PLACE COMP # LAST FIRST T1 T2 SCORE 
BENCH

1 WEBER RUSS 146.00 193.00 339.00
2 WEBER PAT 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 CHICON ALLEN 170.00 171.00 341.00
4 DEINES IRV 154.00 156.00 310.00
5 SMALLEY JO B 186.00 182.00 368.00
6 BELL GLORIA 187.00 166.00 353.00
7 BELL RON 176.00 195.00 371.00
8 FLINT BILL 143.00 168.00 311.00
9 SPENCER JON 162.00 147.00 309.00

10 NELSON GARY 204.02 187.01 391.03
11 GEORGE DAVID 186.00 156.00 342.00
12 LOPAS CHUCK 210.00 173.00 383.00
13 HOOKS RUSS 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 SMITH GAYLORD 158.00 177.00 335.00
15 LOPAS CAROL 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 VERHALL KIRK 187.00 173.00 360.00
17 EVANS REED 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 JONES RANDY 168.00 163.00 331.00
19 JONES ONIETA 0.00 0.00 0.00

ANY SIGHTOFF-HANDANY SIGHTOFF-HAND

PLACE COMP # LAST FIRST T1 T2 SCORE 
BENCH

1 10 NELSON GARY 204.02 187.01 391.03
2 12 LOPAS CHUCK 210.00 173.00 383.00
3 7 BELL RON 176.00 195.00 371.00
4 5 SMALLEY JO B 186.00 182.00 368.00
5 16 VERHALL KIRK 187.00 173.00 360.00
6 6 BELL GLORIA 187.00 166.00 353.00
7 11 GEORGE DAVID 186.00 156.00 342.00
8 3 CHICON ALLEN 170.00 171.00 341.00
9 1 WEBER RUSS 146.00 193.00 339.00

10 14 SMITH GAYLORD 158.00 177.00 335.00
11 18 JONES RANDY 168.00 163.00 331.00
12 8 FLINT BILL 143.00 168.00 311.00
13 4 DEINES IRV 154.00 156.00 310.00
14 9 SPENCER JON 162.00 147.00 309.00
15 2 WEBER PAT 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 13 HOOKS RUSS 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 15 LOPAS CAROL 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 17 EVANS REED 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 19 JONES ONIETA 0.00 0.00 0.00



Offhand AggregateOffhand Aggregate

PLACE LAST FIRST IronSight 
Off-hand

PLACE AnySight 
Off-hand

PLACE
Off-hand 
Aggregat

e
1st NELSON GARY 365.00 5 391.03 1 756.03
2nd LOPAS CHUCK 373.01 2 383.00 2 756.01
3rd SMALLEY JO B 365.00 4 368.00 4 733.00
4th VERHALL KIRK 371.00 3 360.00 5 731.00
5th SMITH GAYLORD 383.00 1 335.00 10 718.00
6th BELL GLORIA 344.00 8 353.00 6 697.00
7th JONES RANDY 363.00 6 331.00 11 694.00
8th BELL RON 321.01 11 371.00 3 692.01
9th WEBER RUSS 343.00 9 339.00 9 682.00
10h FLINT BILL 351.00 7 311.00 12 662.00
11th GEORGE DAVID 316.00 12 342.00 7 658.00
12th SPENCER JON 339.01 10 309.00 5 648.01
13th DEINES IRV 305.00 13 310.00 13 615.00
14th CHICON ALLEN 228.00 14 349.00 8 577.00
15th WEBER PAT 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00
16th HOOKS RUSS 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00
17th LOPAS CAROL 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00
18th EVANS REED 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00
19th JONES ONIETA 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00



Bench Aggregate

PLACE LAST FIRST
IRON 
SIGHT  
BENCH

PLACE ANYSIGHT 
BENCH PLACE

BENCH 
AGGREG

ATE
1st NELSON GARY 478.05 1 492.12 1 970.17
2nd WEBER RUSS 475.04 4 487.12 3 962.16
3rd FLINT BILL 475.04 3 481.06 5 956.10
4th DEINES IRV 461.04 6 486.08 4 947.12
5th WEBER PAT 461.04 7 478.06 7 939.10
6th SMALLEY JO B 462.01 5 474.07 8 936.08
7th JONES ONIETA 475.04 2 457.03 14 932.07
8th SMITH GAYLORD 461.03 8 470.03 9 931.06
9th BELL RON 439.00 13 489.10 2 928.10
10h LOPAS CAROL 448.02 10 479.05 6 927.07
11th BELL GLORIA 445.03 11 468.05 10 913.08
12th GEORGE DAVID 445.02 12 460.03 12 905.05
13th JONES RANDY 437.03 14 458.03 13 895.06
14th VERHALL KIRK 430.01 15 454.02 15 884.03
15th LOPAS CHUCK 454.03 9 425.04 17 879.07
16th SPENCER JON 374.00 16 435.01 16 809.01
17th CHICON ALLEN 336.01 17 466.06 11 802.07
18th HOOKS RUSS 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00
19th EVANS REED 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00



AGGREGATESAGGREGATESAGGREGATES

COMPETITOR 
NUMBER LAST FIRST

IRON 
SIGHT  
BENCH

PLACE ANYSIGHT 
BENCH PLACE BENCH 

AGGREGATE PLACE IRONSIGHT 
OFF-HAND PLACE ANY SIGHT 

OFF-HAND PLACE OFF-HAND 
AGGREGATE PLACE GRAND 

AGGREGATE

1 WEBER RUSS 475.04 4 487.12 3 962.16 2 343.00 9 339.00 9 682.00 9 1644.16
2 WEBER PAT 461.04 7 478.06 7 939.10 5 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 939.10
3 CHICON ALLEN 336.01 17 466.04 11 802.05 17 228.00 14 341.00 8 569.00 14 1371.05
4 DEINES IRV 461.04 6 486.08 4 947.12 4 305.00 13 310.00 13 615.00 13 1562.12
5 SMALLEY JO B 462.01 5 474.07 8 936.08 6 365.00 4 368.00 4 733.00 3 1669.08
6 BELL GLORIA 445.03 11 468.05 10 913.08 11 344.00 8 353.00 6 697.00 6 1610.08
7 BELL RON 439.00 13 489.10 2 928.10 9 321.01 11 371.00 3 692.01 8 1620.11
8 FLINT BILL 475.04 3 481.06 5 956.10 3 351.00 7 311.00 12 662.00 10 1618.10
9 SPENCER JON 374.00 16 435.01 16 809.01 16 339.01 10 309.00 5 648.01 12 1457.02

10 NELSON GARY 478.05 1 492.12 1 970.17 1 365.00 5 391.03 1 756.03 1 1726.20
11 GEORGE DAVID 445.02 12 460.03 12 905.05 12 316.00 12 342.00 7 658.00 11 1563.05
12 LOPAS CHUCK 454.03 9 425.04 17 879.07 15 373.01 2 383.00 2 756.01 2 1635.08
13 HOOKS RUSS 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00
14 SMITH GAYLORD 461.03 8 470.03 9 931.06 8 383.00 1 335.00 10 718.00 5 1649.06
15 LOPAS CAROL 448.02 10 479.05 6 927.07 10 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 927.07
16 VERHALL KIRK 430.01 15 454.02 15 884.03 14 371.00 3 360.00 5 731.00 4 1615.03
17 EVANS REED 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00
18 JONES RANDY 437.03 14 458.03 13 895.06 13 363.00 6 331.00 11 694.00 7 1589.06
19 JONES ONIETA 475.04 2 457.03 14 932.07 7 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 932.07

AGGREGATESAGGREGATESAGGREGATES

PLACE COMPETITOR 
NUMBER LAST FIRST

IRON 
SIGHT  
BENCH

PLACE ANYSIGHT 
BENCH PLACE BENCH 

AGGREGATE PLACE IRONSIGHT 
OFF-HAND PLACE ANY SIGHT 

OFF-HAND PLACE OFF-HAND 
AGGREGATE PLACE GRAND 

AGGREGATE

1 10 NELSON GARY 478.05 1 492.12 1 970.17 1 365.00 5 391.03 1 756.03 1 1726.20
2 5 SMALLEY JO B 462.01 5 474.07 8 936.08 6 365.00 4 368.00 4 733.00 3 1669.08
3 14 SMITH GAYLORD 461.03 8 470.03 9 931.06 8 383.00 1 335.00 10 718.00 5 1649.06
4 1 WEBER RUSS 475.04 4 487.12 3 962.16 2 343.00 9 339.00 9 682.00 9 1644.16
5 12 LOPAS CHUCK 454.03 9 425.04 17 879.07 15 373.01 2 383.00 2 756.01 2 1635.08
6 7 BELL RON 439.00 13 489.10 2 928.10 9 321.01 11 371.00 3 692.01 8 1620.11
7 8 FLINT BILL 475.04 3 481.06 5 956.10 3 351.00 7 311.00 12 662.00 10 1618.10
8 16 VERHALL KIRK 430.01 15 454.02 15 884.03 14 371.00 3 360.00 5 731.00 4 1615.03
9 6 BELL GLORIA 445.03 11 468.05 10 913.08 11 344.00 8 353.00 6 697.00 6 1610.08

10 18 JONES RANDY 437.03 14 458.03 13 895.06 13 363.00 6 331.00 11 694.00 7 1589.06
11 11 GEORGE DAVID 445.02 12 460.03 12 905.05 12 316.00 12 342.00 7 658.00 11 1563.05
12 4 DEINES IRV 461.04 6 486.08 4 947.12 4 305.00 13 310.00 13 615.00 13 1562.12
13 9 SPENCER JON 374.00 16 435.01 16 809.01 16 339.01 10 309.00 5 648.01 12 1457.02
14 3 CHICON ALLEN 336.01 17 466.06 11 802.07 17 228.00 14 349.00 8 577.00 14 1379.07
15 2 WEBER PAT 461.04 7 478.06 7 939.10 5 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 939.10
16 19 JONES ONIETA 475.04 2 457.03 14 932.07 7 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 932.07
17 15 LOPAS CAROL 448.02 10 479.05 6 927.07 10 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 927.07
18 13 HOOKS RUSS 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00
19 17 EVANS REED 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00 DNF 0.00



25 CALIBER FINALS25 CALIBER FINALS

FINAL .25 CALIBER
Bench Off-hand

PLACE COMP # LAST FIRST
T1 T2

SCORE 
Bench T1 T2

SCORE 
Off-hand Aggregate

1st 1 WEBER RUSS 230.01 238.01 468.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 468.02
2nd 3 SMALLEY JO B 232.01 225.01 457.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 457.02

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00



Finals Ladies MatchFinals Ladies Match

FINAL LADIES 
BENCH

PLACE COMP # LAST FIRST T1 T2
SCORE           
Bench

1st 1
2nd 2
3rd 3



Final Youth MatchFinal Youth Match

FINAL YOUTH
BENCH

PLACE COMP # LAST FIRST
T1 T2

SCORE           
Bench

1st 1


